
Name L Name Email Phone Role
Jerry  Bidwell bidwell@cox.net 860.462.3927 Community Member
Kurt Stefanovicz kurt@faithtabernacle.com 860.965.9357 Community Member
Renee Bryan Rbryan@mpspride.org 860.645.4816 Family Resource Center Staff
Jessica Carter carterj519@gmail.com 860.924.8523 Parent
Tracy Maio tmaio76@gmail.com 860.463.1012 Parent
Joyce McDougal‐Rivera joycenrivera@gmail.com 860.883.1784 Parent
Allison Peek peeks01@hotmail.com 860.881.0441 Parent
Nicole Farnham ngfarnham@cox.net 860.874.2344 Parent
Melanie Stefanovicz melanie@faithtabernacle.com 860.614.9543 Parent
Autumn Struk struka@aetna.com 860.209.4344 Parent
Michael Moynihan mmoyn@mpspride.org 860.645.6999 Principal
Karen Taylor b57ktayl@mpspride.org 860.830.4992 Teacher
Nancy Casey b57ncase@mpspride.org 860.647.3392 Teacher
Terry Dougherty b35tdohe@mpspride.org 860.874.5717 Teacher
Janice Medynski b47jmedy@mpspride.org 860.647.7221 Teacher
Kim Leining b51klein@mpspride.org 860.647.3392 Teacher


